Frequency converter
BLEMO® compact HVAC drive -
for applications with variable
torque
Type ER321K / ER321G
Frequency converter for
speed adjustment of
DS-asynchronous motors

In
max. Overload
current for 60 sec.
Series ER321-...K
Protection class IP21
Series ER321-...G-V1
Protection class IP54/55(1)
Size (HxWxD)
mm
Mass
kg
Size (HxWxD(2))
mm
Mass
kg
3~380...480 V ER321-0.75/4 0.75 2.2 2.4 143 x 107 x 150 2.00 297 x 215 x 192 7.0
50/60 Hz ER321-1.5/4 1.5 3.7 4.0 143 x 107 x 150 2.00 297 x 215 x 192 7.0
ER321-2.2/4 2.2 5.1 5.6 143 x 105 x 150 2.00 340 x 230 x 208 7.0
ER321-3.0/4 3.0 7.2 7.9 184 x 142 x 150 3.35 340 x 230 x 208 9.65
ER321-4.0/4 4.0 7.1 10.0 184 x 142 x 150 3.35 340 x 230 x 208 9.65
ER321-5.5/4 5.5 12.0 13.2 184 x 142 x 150 3.35 340 x 230 x 208 9.65
ER321-7.5/4 7.5 16.0 17.6 232 x 180 x 170 6.45 340 x 230 x 208 10.95
ER321-11.0/4 11.0 22.5 24.8 232 x 180 x 170 6.45 560 x 290 x 315 30.30
ER321-15.0/4 15.0 30.5 33.6 330 x 245 x 190 11.65 560 x 290 x 315 30.30
ER321-18.5/4 18.5 37.0 40.7 330 x 245 x 190 11.65 655 x 310 x 315 37.40
ER321-22.0/4 22.0 43.5 47.9 420 x 240 x 214 26.40 720 x 284 x 315 49.50
ER321-22.0/4S(3) 22.0 43.5 47.9 330 x 245 x 190 11.65
ER321-30.0/4 30.0 58.5 64.4 420 x 240 x 214 26.40 720 x 284 x 315 49.50
ER321-37.0/4 37.0 79.0 86.9 550 x 240 x 244 36.90 880 x 284 x 343 57.40
ER321-45.0/4 45.0 94.0 103.4 550 x 240 x 244 38.10 880 x 284 x 343 57.10
ER321-55.0/4 55.0 116.0 127.6 630 x 320 x 290 54.90 1000 x 362 x 364 61.90
ER321-75.0/4 75.0 160.0 176.0 360 x 320 x 290 55.40 1000 x 362 x 364 61.90
(1) Up to ER321-7.5/4G with IP55 protection, fro ER321-11.0/4G with IP54 protection
(2) For the ER321-.../4G-V2 versions, the following must be added to dimensions: D 53mm
(3) Note reduced key data
Technical specification